
WILLIAM L GLOVER 617

9/29/2012 10/12/2012
G3

X

LEE MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM-5X

12902 IVORY STONE LOOP, FORT MYERS, FL 33913

           0.00

         850.00

         850.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       3,905.00        2,046.33



WILLIAM L GLOVER 617

9/29/2012 10/12/2012
1 1

Glover, William L.
12902 Ivory Stone Loop
Fort Myers, Fl 33913

I pastor LO candidate 
loan for 
campaign 
account 

Add
10/3/2012

1

     $450.00

Glover, William L.
12902 Ivory Stone Loop
Fort Myers, Fl 33913

I pastor LO candidate 
loan for 
campaign 
account 

Add
10/5/2012

2

     $400.00
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